
DNS не стартовал

DNF сошел (справка)

NM нет результата

DQ дисквалификация

1 806 Евтушенко Артем 28.02.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 8,25 А 8,04 3 25 Малафей ЛК

2 258 Жук Алексей 02.01.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 8,44 А 8,17 1юн 22 Радевич И.Ю.

3 52 Ходак Назар 21.04.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 8,48 А 8,21 1юн 19 Мозель НВ

4 569 Серик Евгений 28.04.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 8,83 А 8,62 2юн 17 Заневский А.Р.

5 296 Езерский Максим 31.01.2009 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 8,89 А 8,73 2юн 16 Клюкевич С.А.

6 673 Воронович Никита 14.01.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 9,01 А 8,76 2юн 15 Денисенко А.А.

15 Алексейчик Егор 27.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,89 А DNS 2юн л Борташевич ДА

8 572 Ламан Евгений 31.05.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 9,21 Б 9,03 3юн 14 Добрук Т.В.

9 467 Головатов Максим 07.10.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 9,55 Б 9,19 3юн 13 Арабей К.В.

10 473 Грушевский Максим 18.01.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 9,82 Б 9,44 3юн 12 Пацына Э.В. 

655 Шить Владимир 14.01.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 9,28 Б DNS 3юн к Денисенко А.А.

17 Якимчик Даниил 30.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,68 Б DNS б/р л Железнова ЕГ

249 Копач Константин .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 10,17 Б DNS б/р л Кривицкая Н

48 Копать Андрей 12.12.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,28 Б DNS б/р л Матук АВ

1 296 Езерский Максим 31.01.2009 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 40,01 2 25 Клюкевич С.А.

2 60 Петрученик Артем 04.08.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 41,85 3 22 Бортник АМ

3 806 Евтушенко Артем 28.02.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 42,05 3 19 Малафей ЛК

4 258 Жук Алексей 02.01.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 44,32 1юн 17 Радевич И.Ю.

5 38 Кузнецов Глеб 24.02.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 46,23 1юн л Зарядова РЭ

6 15 Алексейчик Егор 27.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 47,20 1юн л Борташевич ДА

7 202 Сипливеня Николай 07.02.2008 Гродно 47,77 2юн л Дмитриченко ГК

8 514 Орловский Кирилл 17.02.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 47,96 2юн 16 Снопко ЮЮ

9 548 Минюк Богдан 28.09.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 49,60 2юн 15 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

10 6 Никифоров Вадим 07.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,77 2юн л Железнова ЕГ

11 295 Кирко Максим 08.01.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 50,79 2юн л Клюкевич С.А.

12 913 Гордиевский Никита 04.04.2010 Щучинский ДЮСШ 52,04 2юн 14 Дикевич ВЧ

13 16 Мазура Владислав 21.02.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,37 2юн л Молявко АЭ

14 35 Мукосей Максим 02.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,70 3юн л Железнова ЕГ

15 17 Якимчик Даниил 30.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,95 3юн л Железнова ЕГ

16 239 Щелухин Дмитрий 31.12.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,26 3юн л Зарядова РЭ

17 586 Едейко Денис 25.09.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 56,80 3юн 13 Заневский А.Р.

18 46 Манкевич Максим 01.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,97 3юн л Матук АВ

19 48 Копать Андрей 12.12.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 59,49 б/р л Матук АВ

473 Грушевский Максим 18.01.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ DNF к Пацына Э.В. 

27 Гудач Иван 27.10.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Матук АВ

15 Смоляков Тихон 05.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Зарядова РЭ

21 Нагорнович Владислав 12.06.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Глебович ЮГ

22 Левко Алексей Гродно СДЮШОР-2 40,86 3 вк Климук ВК

1 60 Петрученик Артем 04.08.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 1.36,14 3 25 Бортник АМ

2 202 Герасимчик Андрей 26.07.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 1.43,01 1юн 22 Метелица АЕ,  Овсейчик НН

3 232 Романюк Дмитрий 24.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.47,95 1юн 19 Зарядова РЭ

4 308 Городко Ростислав 03.05.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.48,88 2юн 17 Кашко ДН

5 202 Сипливеня Николай 07.02.2008 Гродно 1.49,98 2юн л Дмитриченко ГК

6 514 Орловский Кирилл 17.02.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.51,92 2юн 16 Снопко ЮЮ

7 20 Водопьянов Фёдор 15.01.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.52,73 2юн 15 Климук ВК

8 18 Никифоров Вадим 07.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.54,37 2юн л Железнова ЕГ

9 546 Запасник Станислав .2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.55,20 2юн л Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

10 35 Крюченков Арсений 24.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.55,64 2юн л Борташевич ДА

11 21 Дершань Никита 11.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.57,42 3юн л Зарядова РЭ

12 559 Курилович Алексей 08.02.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 1.58,11 3юн 14 Добрук Т.В.

13 548 Минюк Богдан 28.09.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.58,63 3юн 13 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

14 35 Мукосей Максим 02.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.59,44 3юн л Железнова ЕГ

15 913 Гордиевский Никита 04.04.2010 Щучинский ДЮСШ 1.59,62 3юн 12 Дикевич ВЧ

16 295 Кирко Максим 08.01.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 1.59,68 3юн 11 Клюкевич С.А.
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17 292 Якусик Роберт 13.05.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 2.02,07 3юн 10 Сидоренко И.В.

18 239 Щелухин Дмитрий 31.12.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.02,74 3юн л Зарядова РЭ

19 355 Русак Дмитрий 16.12.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 2.03,45 3юн 9 Мекеня АА

20 16 Мазура Владислав 21.02.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.03,73 3юн л Молявко АЭ

21 64 Чергейко Арсений 29.04.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 2.07,05 3юн 8 Мозель НВ

22 25 Главицкий Олег 30.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.11,96 б/р л Бартош АС 

23 46 Манкевич Максим 01.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.17,83 б/р л Матук АВ

227 Ловчинский Вадим 13.05.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.35,73 3 вк Зарецкий ПС

1 202 Герасимчик Андрей 26.07.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 3.00,16 3 25 Метелица АЕ,  Овсейчик НН

2 811 Рудак Владимир 19.04.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 3.03,95 1юн 22 Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

3 203 Фиринович Матвей 09.06.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 3.18,30 2юн 19 Юшевич ЛИ

4 20 Водопьянов Фёдор 15.01.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.19,69 2юн 17 Климук ВК

5 232 Романюк Дмитрий 24.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.20,12 2юн 16 Зарядова РЭ

6 308 Городко Ростислав 03.05.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 3.20,53 2юн 15 Кашко ДН

7 674 Трофимчик Евгений 14.12.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.21,58 2юн 14 Трофимчик Н.В.

8 201 Гутов Анжей 05.07.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 3.26,20 2юн 13 Метелица АЕ,  Овсейчик НН

9 311 Гурский Павел 04.06.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 3.28,96 2юн 12 Золотарёв СИ

10 412 Мацкевич Дмитрий 28.05.2009 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 3.30,38 2юн 11 Микша В.И.

11 546 Запасник Станислав .2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 3.34,11 2юн л Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

12 292 Якусик Роберт 13.05.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 3.35,69 3юн 10 Сидоренко И.В.

13 35 Крюченков Арсений 24.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.36,31 3юн л Борташевич ДА

14 920 Якоусь Павел 19.02.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 3.37,50 3юн 9 Рушницкий ГМ

15 559 Курилович Алексей 08.02.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 3.39,86 3юн 8 Добрук Т.В.

16 41 Дершань Никита 11.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.40,52 3юн л Зарядова РЭ

17 358 Гележа Кирилл 18.03.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 3.44,83 3юн 7 Янковский ВГ

18 655 Козлов Павел 23.08.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.51,08 3юн 6 Романовская С.Б.

19 355 Русак Дмитрий 16.12.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 4.04,14 б/р 5 Мекеня АА

543 Войтко Дмитрий 12.08.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР DNS к Сукалов ЕК Корейво НС  Бурак ДВ

227 Ловчинский Вадим 13.05.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.57,66 3 вк Зарецкий ПС

234 Кветень Андрей 3.35,79 3юн вк

1 811 Рудак Владимир 19.04.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 6.59,77 25 Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

2 543 Войтко Дмитрий 12.08.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 7.08,68 22 Сукалов ЕК Корейво НС  Бурак ДВ

3 674 Трофимчик Евгений 14.12.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 7.12,67 19 Трофимчик Н.В.

4 203 Фиринович Матвей 09.06.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 7.20,28 17 Юшевич ЛИ

5 412 Мацкевич Дмитрий 28.05.2009 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 7.25,43 16 Микша В.И.

6 311 Гурский Павел 04.06.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 7.34,26 15 Золотарёв СИ

7 201 Гутов Анжей 05.07.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 7.37,74 14 Метелица АЕ,  Овсейчик НН

8 652 Жакун Сергей 23.07.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 7.45,99 13 Денисенко А.А.

9 920 Якоусь Павел 19.02.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 7.58,44 12 Рушницкий ГМ

10 358 Гележа Кирилл 18.03.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 8.25,08 11 Янковский ВГ

11 655 Козлов Павел 23.08.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 8.29,37 10 Романовская С.Б.

532 Шахлевич Кирилл 09.03.2007 Лидский СДЮШОР 6.47,95 вк Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

1 801 Болтрушко Арсений 17.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 9,70 А  9,65 25 Афанасенкова ОМ

2 812 Сидорик Владислав 22.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 10,03 А  9,89 22 Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

3 545 Ошмяна Кирилл 27.01.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 10,42 А 10,35 19 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

4 52 Ходак Назар 21.04.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 10,51 А 10,89 17 Мозель НВ

5 38 Пилюк Глеб 02.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11,03 А 10,97 л Юрченко АЮ, Германюк НВ

6 4 Еремич Владислав 01.04.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11,47 А 11,21 л Ощепкова АА

7 53 Третьяк Андрей 23.10.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 11,67 А 11,47 16 Мозель НВ Савко НВ

8 927 Сингаевский Роман 03.05.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 11,71 Б 11,84 15 Забураев ВА

9 856 Купченко Макар 28.04.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 11,72 Б 12,48 14 Купченко АА

10 7 Волк Ярослав 31.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 12,56 Б 12,53 л Германюк НВ Юрченко АЮ

11 925 Шостак Иван 13.06.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 14,50 Б 12,59 13 Поведайко АА

1 812 Сидорик Владислав 22.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 47,80 25 Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

2 545 Ошмяна Кирилл 27.01.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 49,84 22 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

3 38 Пилюк Глеб 02.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,07 л Юрченко АЮ, Германюк НВ

4 4 Еремич Владислав 01.04.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,73 л Ощепкова АА

5 673 Воронович Никита 14.01.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 56,39 19 Денисенко А.А.

6 927 Сингаевский Роман 03.05.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 56,75 17 Забураев ВА

7 64 Чергейко Арсений 29.04.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 59,05 16 Мозель НВ

8 856 Купченко Макар 28.04.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 1.00,01 15 Купченко АА

9 925 Шостак Иван 13.06.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 1.01,79 14 Поведайко АА

21 Левко Алексей Гродно СДЮШОР-2 44,87 вк Климук ВК
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1 615 Жарко Егор 08.01.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 11.45,34 2юн 25 Духовник С.А.

2 200 Казак Максим 11.12.2008 Вороновский   СДЮШОР 12.13,12 3юн 22 Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

3 616 Шайнук Максим 05.05.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 12.59,47 б/р 19 Духовник С.А.

4 668 Климович Даниил 16.02.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 13.50,55 б/р 17 Блашкевич А.В.

5 926 Жук Игорь 08.04.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 14.18,78 б/р 16 Поведайко АА

6 411 Бутько Егор 09.09.2010 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 14.23,60 б/р 15 Черник В.А.

238 Волохович Артем .2007 Гродно 12.13,58 3юн вк Мазовка ЕЕ

1 615 Жарко Егор 08.01.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 17.22,81 2юн 25 Духовник С.А.

2 200 Казак Максим 11.12.2008 Вороновский   СДЮШОР 18.54,31 3юн 22 Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

3 616 Шайнук Максим 05.05.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 19.54,88 б/р 19 Духовник С.А.

4 668 Климович Даниил 16.02.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 21.29,15 б/р 17 Блашкевич А.В.

5 411 Бутько Егор 09.09.2010 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 21.55,82 б/р 16 Черник В.А.

6 926 Жук Игорь 08.04.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 22.32,94 б/р 15 Поведайко АА

238 Волохович Артем .2007 Гродно 18.16,93 2юн вк Мазовка ЕЕ

1 51 Савостьяник Ксения 07.01.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР-1 8,42 А 8,31 1 25 Мозель НВ

2 809 Нестерова Юлия 25.03.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 8,27 А 8,35 1 22 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

3 22 Садовская Мария 07.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,37 А 8,42 2 19 Жлабо АА

4 862 Костюшко Ульяна 23.03.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 8,63 А 8,56 2 17 Каптюх АВ

5 807 Лагутик Ксения 27.10.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 8,57 А 8,60 2 16 Афанасенкова ОМ

6 567 Петюшик Полина 09.08.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР 8,86 А 8,84 3 15 Заневский А.Р.

7 20 Побудей Ксения 20.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,89 А 9,12 3 л Юрченко АЮ

8 514 Ращеня Полина 07.06.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 9,14 Б 8,82 33 л Авдеенко ГВ

9 509 Левченко Алина 04.07.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 8,99 Б 8,94 3 14 Сукалов ЕК Корейво НС  Куди СИ

10 59 Лукуть Екатерина 25.11.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 9,18 Б 9,09 3 13 Мозель НВ

11 503 Рочева Милена 29.03.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 9,16 Б 9,19 3 л Бурак ДВ

12 544 Ганевич Дарья 28.10.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 9,21 Б 9,22 3 12 Бурак ДВ

13 47 Буйновская Альбина 01.06.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,28 Б 9,29 1юн л Климук ВК

14 363 Кухта Ангелина 19.10.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 9,29 Б 9,41 1юн 11 Коленко АИ

15 470 Жарко Анастасия 05.08.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 9,32 1юн 10 Пацына Э.В. 

16 662 Сечинская Эвелина 18.12.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 9,34 1юн 9 Романовская С.Б.

17 249 Фетисова Дарья 24.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,38 1юн л Юрченко АЮ

18 23 Прусинович Виктория .2008 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 9,44 1юн л Косянок НМ

19 928 Руткевич Маргарита 05.02.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 9,50 1юн 8 Поведайко АА

20 30 Дремлюг Алиция 06.01.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,51 1юн л Юрченко АЮ

21 41 Лагутик Мария 22.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,52 1юн л Лихачевская ЖВ

22 929 Малец Надежда 28.07.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 9,54 1юн 7 Федосеев ВН

23 16 Грецкая Мария 28.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,62 1юн л Молявко АЭ

24 921 Дикевич Карина 10.01.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 9,64 1юн 6 Федосеев ВН

25 37 Ефремкина Анна 17.10.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,70 1юн л Зарядова РЭ

26 17 Бабино Милана 01.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,70 1юн л Климук ВК

27 307 Радомская Анна 04.08.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 9,76 2юн 5 Кучинский АН

28 32 Дорошкевич Яна 04.10.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,81 2юн л Климук ВК

29 271 Щука Любовь 15.11.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 9,84 2юн 4 Симоненко А.С

30 42 Сидорова Юлия 19.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,87 2юн л Ощепкова АА

31 238 Яковчук Яна 14.06.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,90 2юн л Матук АВ

32 217 Семашко Александра 08.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-3 9,97 2юн л Матук АВ

33 289 Михайлова Ксения 04.12.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 10,08 2юн 3 Лосевич Н.М.

34 922 Сельханович Арина 12.08.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10,21 2юн л Поведайко АА

35 32 Мерчи Ульяна Гродно 10,34 3юн л

36 469 Гриц Ксения 10.08.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 10,52 3юн 2 Арабей К.В.

37 87 Якубеня Арина .2011 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 10,84 3юн л Косянок НМ

38 39 Жигмонт Виктория 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,90 б/р л Железнова ЕГ

39 236 Зубакина  Алена 25.03.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11,00 б/р л Матук АВ

246 Януш Вероника 01.05.2004 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,32 1 вк Стасюкевич ЕФ Мозель Н

4 Сыроватко Виктория 05.07.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,38 2 вк Глебович ЮГ

212 Шнуркова Валерия 11.02.2005 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,59 2 вк Стасюкевич ЕФ  Железнова ЕГ

30 Еремина Александра 20.03.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,96 1юн вк Климук ВК

1 51 Савостьяник Ксения 07.01.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР-1 44,82 2 25 Мозель НВ

2 22 Садовская Мария 07.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 45,75 3 22 Жлабо АА

3 809 Нестерова Юлия 25.03.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 46,69 3 19 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

4 810 Прокопенко Анастасия 17.07.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 48,43 3 17 Быльчинская ЮЮ

5 862 Костюшко Ульяна 23.03.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 49,11 3 16 Каптюх АВ

6 57 Ружанская Ульяна 26.05.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 50,25 1юн 15 Петров ВН

7 20 Побудей Ксения 20.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,32 1юн л Юрченко АЮ

8 31 Тихомирова Александра 28.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,39 1юн 14 Железнова ЕГ

9 249 Фетисова Дарья 24.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 51,46 1юн л Юрченко АЮ

10 526 Ткачева Доминика 16.04.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 51,48 1юн 13 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

11 66 Маковесова Ксения 04.07.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 51,80 1юн 12 Бортник АМ
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12 503 Рочева Милена 29.03.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 51,89 1юн л Бурак ДВ

13 509 Левченко Алина 04.07.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 51,96 1юн 11 Сукалов ЕК Корейво НС  Куди СИ

14 240 Езерская София 25.05.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,30 1юн л Зарецкий ПС

15 233 Ефремкина Анна 17.10.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,32 1юн л Зарядова РЭ

16 662 Сечинская Эвелина 18.12.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 52,40 1юн 10 Романовская С.Б.

17 234 Грецкая Мария 28.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,92 1юн л Молявко АЭ

18 271 Щука Любовь 15.11.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 53,04 1юн 9 Симоненко А.С

19 8 Кашуба Злата 26.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,21 1юн л Янчуревич АС

20 13 Калиновская Нелли 23.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 54,03 2юн л Зарецкий ПС

21 921 Дикевич Карина 10.01.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ 54,16 2юн 8 Федосеев ВН

22 47 Буйновская Альбина 01.06.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 54,41 2юн л Климук ВК

23 588 Панас Дарья 09.12.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 54,56 2юн 7 Добрук Т.В.

24 35 Курейко Ариана 14.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,33 2юн л Зарядова РЭ

25 230 Наумовец Валерия 07.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,41 2юн л Зарядова РЭ

26 41 Лагутик Мария 22.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,50 2юн л Лихачевская ЖВ

27 17 Бабина Милана 01.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,77 2юн л Климук ВК

28 928 Руткевич Маргарита 05.02.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 55,82 2юн 6 Поведайко АА

29 32 Дорошкевич Яна 04.10.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 56,26 2юн л Климук ВК

30 29 Гукиш Анастасия 24.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 56,85 2юн л Юрченко АЮ

31 289 Михайлова Ксения 04.12.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 57,33 3юн 5 Лосевич Н.М.

32 929 Малец Надежда 28.07.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 57,81 3юн 4 Федосеев ВН

33 41 Жук Марья 24.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,04 3юн л Железнова ЕГ

34 237 Семашко Александра 08.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-4 58,42 3юн л Матук АВ

35 6 Жигмонт Елизавета 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,70 3юн л Железнова ЕГ

36 364 Лухтан Александра 15.04.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 58,88 3юн 3 Янковский ВГ

37 238 Яковчук Яна 14.06.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,94 3юн л Матук АВ

38 6 Халуповская Ульяна 06.01.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 59,10 3юн л Молявко АЭ

39 14 Дайлидко Елизавета 06.10.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.00,50 3юн л Молявко АЭ

40 469 Гриц Ксения 10.08.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 1.02,08 б/р 2 Арабей К.В.

41 307 Радомская Анна 04.08.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.02,13 б/р 1 Кучинский АН

42 236 Зубакина  Алена 25.03.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.03,50 б/р л Матук АВ

43 7 Парчевская Дарья 09.10.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.03,50 б/р л Янчуревич АС

44 39 Жигмонт Виктория 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.03,94 б/р л Железнова ЕГ

45 26 Оленская Яна 09.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.05,17 б/р л Янчуревич АС

46 2 Рутковская Екатерина 20.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.06,92 б/р л Матук АВ

250 Секерская Полина 06.05.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР DNF к Сукалов ЕК Корейво НС  Бурак ДВ

31 Мишина Ульяна 20.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Молявко АЭ

28 Гузино Милана 23.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Молявко АЭ

16 Петруленко Виктория 04.02.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Климук ВК

248 Фиалко Ольга 16.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Климук ВК

414 Жижич Ксения 27.08.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ DNS к Силюк О.В.

4 Сыроватко Виктория 05.07.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 45,51 3 вк Глебович ЮГ

9 Лотыш Екатерина .2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 46,98 3 вк Молявко АЭ

33 Рышкевич Виктория 03.12.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 51,82 1юн вк Молявко АЭ

222 Григорович Эвелина 14.10.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,47 2юн вк Зарядова РЭ

16 Фиалко Александра 28.05.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 54,10 2юн вк Климук ВК

7 Шустик Диана 17.08.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 54,35 2юн вк Климук ВК

248 Рейгис Милана 25.08.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 57,41 3юн вк Климук ВК

532 Ткачук Ксения 12.11.2006 Лидский СДЮШОР DNS вк Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

1 804 Гулина Александра 26.07.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 1.45,00 2 25 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

2 520 Секерская Полина 06.05.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.51,86 3 22 Сукалов ЕК Корейво НС  Бурак ДВ

3 810 Прокопенко Анастасия 17.07.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 1.55,37 3 19 Быльчинская ЮЮ

4 516 Васора Наталья .2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.58,65 1юн 17 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

5 30 Семчишина Анастасия 22.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.58,70 1юн л Юрченко АЮ

6 299 Янушкевич Виктория 12.03.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 2.01,31 1юн 16 Сидоренко И.В.

7 879 Милош Александра 09.09.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 2.01,87 1юн л Багдасарьян ИИ

8 241 Шустик Диана 17.08.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.02,29 1юн л Климук ВК

9 661 Добыш Олеся 02.05.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 2.08,16 2юн 15 Блашкевич А.В.

10 585 Халецкая Маргарита 01.03.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР 2.08,90 2юн 14 Добрук Т.В.

11 588 Панас Дарья 09.12.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 2.09,24 2юн 13 Добрук Т.В.

12 240 Езерская София 25.05.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.10,46 2юн л Зарецкий ПС

13 16 Фиалко Александра 28.05.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.10,54 2юн л Климук ВК

14 13 Калиновская Нелли 23.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.10,66 2юн л Зарецкий ПС

15 912 Васильчик Ксения 23.08.2010 Щучинский ДЮСШ 2.11,90 2юн 12 Дикевич ВЧ

16 38 Чечетко Ксения 04.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.13,01 3юн л Климук ВК

17 230 Наумовец Валерия 07.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.15,81 3юн л Зарядова РЭ

18 8 Кашуба Злата 26.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.15,97 3юн л Янчуревич АС

19 235 Курейко Ариана 14.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.17,44 3юн л Зарядова РЭ

20 41 Жук Марья 24.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.24,47 б/р л Железнова ЕГ

21 66 Маковесова Ксения 04.07.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 2.25,07 б/р 11 Бортник АМ

22 364 Лухтан Александра 15.04.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 2.29,42 б/р 10 Янковский ВГ

23 6 Жигмонт Елизавета 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.29,51 б/р л Железнова ЕГ
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24 41 Милинкевич Виолетта 2.30,48 б/р л

25 7 Парчевская Дарья 09.10.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.32,97 б/р л Янчуревич АС

26 26 Оленская Яна 09.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.38,14 б/р л Янчуревич АС

27 2 Рутковская Екатерина 20.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.50,17 б/р л Матук АВ

19 Толкачева Александра 27.11.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.00,33 1юн вк Жлабо АА

33 Рышкевич Виктория 03.12.2006 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.08,31 2юн вк Молявко АЭ

248 Рейгис Милана 25.08.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.10,24 2юн вк Климук ВК

1 804 Гулина Александра 26.07.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 3.18,19 2 25 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

2 879 Милош Милана 13.02.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.38,29 3 22 Блашкевич А.В.

3 18 Еремина Валерия 23.07.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.40,77 1юн л Юрченко АЮ

4 56 Брилевич Полина 05.07.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 3.44,51 1юн 19 Мозель НВ

5 49 Костюк Виолетта 19.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.49,83 1юн 17 Борташевич ДА

6 516 Васора Наталья .2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 3.49,97 1юн 16 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

7 299 Янушкевич Виктория 12.03.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 3.50,96 1юн 15 Сидоренко И.В.

8 879 Милош Александра 09.09.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 3.55,39 1юн л Багдасарьян ИИ

9 661 Добыш Олеся 02.05.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.58,85 1юн 14 Блашкевич А.В.

10 472 Садовская Дарья 08.04.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 4.03,97 2юн 13 Прохор Т.В.

11 912 Васильчик Ксения 23.08.2010 Щучинский ДЮСШ 4.05,27 2юн 12 Дикевич ВЧ

12 465 Зеленкевич Татьяна 14.11.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 4.08,52 2юн 11 Говако Н.И.

13 17 Петруленко Виктория Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4.21,44 3юн л

14 463 Мингалёва Полина 20.01.2010 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 4.30,53 3юн 10 Пацына Э.В. 

38 Чечетко Ксения 04.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNF л Климук ВК

867 Божко Валерия 02.12.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. DNS к Жук ДА

19 Толкачева Александра 27.11.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.43,70 1юн вк Жлабо АА

1 664 Милош Милана 13.02.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 7.51,54 25 Блашкевич А.В.

2 49 Костюк Виолетта 19.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8.00,81 22 Борташевич ДА

3 56 Брилевич Полина 05.07.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 8.18,83 19 Мозель НВ

4 465 Зеленкевич Татьяна 14.11.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 8.31,90 17 Говако Н.И.

5 867 Божко Валерия 02.12.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 8.33,30 16 Жук ДА

6 463 Мингалёва Полина 20.01.2010 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 9.05,97 15 Пацына Э.В. 

472 Садовская Дарья 08.04.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ DNF к Прохор Т.В.

1 43 Романова Анита 13.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,96 10,93 25 Германюк НВ, Юрченко АЮ

2 894 Каптюх Екатерина 14.05.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 11,49 11,32 22 Каптюх АВ

3 23 Строчилова Анна 21.01.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11,86 12,03 19 Жлабо АА

4 314 Татарчик Валерия 15.10.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 13,51 13,31 17 Кучинский АН

401 Базык Ксения 27.12.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 12,89 DNS к Молочко Ю.В.

49 Лозовик Анастасия 06.01.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,57 вк Глебович ЮГ

1 894 Каптюх Екатерина 14.05.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 56,75 1юн 25 Каптюх АВ

2 23 Строчилова Анна 21.01.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 57,06 1юн 22 Жлабо АА

3 585 Халецкая Маргарита 01.03.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР 59,92 19 Добрук Т.В.

4 401 Базык Ксения 27.12.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 1.02,95 17 Молочко Ю.В.

5 37 Половцева Ксения 29.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.04,28 л Юрченко АЮ

49 Лозовик Анастасия 06.01.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,62 вк Глебович ЮГ

532 Ткачук Ксения 12.11.2006 Лидский СДЮШОР 51,45 вк Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

503 Синкевич Мария 13.03.2007 Лидский СДЮШОР DNS вк Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

1 617 Герасимович Светлана 30.01.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 11.28,00 2юн 25 Духовник С.А.

2 803 Волчек Алина 23.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 11.29,40 2юн 22 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

3 619 Олешкевич Мария 14.04.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 11.31,50 2юн 19 Духовник С.А.

4 669 Якущенок Милана 09.01.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 12.09,40 3юн 17 Блашкевич А.В.

5 620 Скобля Снежана 05.02.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 12.19,35 3юн 16 Духовник С.А.

6 813 Скоморох Юлия 11.04.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 12.24,00 3юн л Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

7 212 Юшкевич Полина 24.03.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12.31,02 б/р 15 Юшевич ЛИ

8 218  Жежа Мария 30.09.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12.34,02 б/р 14 Юшевич ЛИ

1 619 Олешкевич Мария 14.04.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 17.37,67 3 25 Духовник С.А.

2 803 Волчек Алина 23.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 17.48,20 3 22 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

3 617 Герасимович Светлана 30.01.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 18.23,45 1юн 19 Духовник С.А.

4 212 Юшкевич Полина 24.03.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 18.57,51 1юн 17 Юшевич ЛИ

5 620 Скобля Снежана 05.02.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 18.57,63 1юн 16 Духовник С.А.

6 218  Жежа Мария 30.09.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 19.21,04 2юн 15 Юшевич ЛИ

7 813 Скоморох Юлия 11.04.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 19.25,48 2юн л Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

8 669 Якущенок Милана 09.01.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 20.03,20 3юн 14 Блашкевич А.В.
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Место Нагр.№ Фамилия, Имя Дата рожд. Район 60м с/б высота ядро длина 800м Результат
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Фамилия И.О. тренера

10,4 138 9,78 4,51 2.51,10

597 491 515 431 452

10,1 147 8,67 4,35 3.00,91

650 588 443 391 358

10,1 126 6,42 4,48 2.48,85

650 369 298 423 484

11,5 141 5,90 4,37 3.01,31

421 523 265 396 356

12,1 132 9,88 4,08 3.03,47

337 429 522 326 314

11,8 135 6,28 3,59 2.52,69

378 460 289 218 437

12,7 123 5,80 3,69 2.55,50

262 340 259 239 408

12,4 123 6,35 3,38 3.13,62

298 340 294 176 249

10,2 141 10,07 4,80 3.09,63

632 523 534 506 281

ИТОГОВЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ (пятиборье)

1 211 Смола Полина 21.06.2008 Вороновский 2486 2 50 Метелица АЕ   Овсейчик НН

2 55 Осипенко Ксения 06.08.2008 Волковысский 2430 2 44 Бакач АП

3 871 Захарова Ульяна 07.01.2008 Сморгонский 2224 3 38 Осипович ВВ  Стасюкевич ЕФ

4 808 Липартелиани Анна 05.01.2009 Слонимский

5 422 Добейко Ангелина 19.01.2009 Ивьевский 32 Майсей ВЯ

1961 1юн 34 Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

1928 1юн

6 802 Бущик Дарья 20.08.2009 Слонимский

7 883 Пантюх Дарья 25.01.2009 Сморгонский 28 Жук ДА

1782 1юн 30 Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

1508 1юн

8 304 Радион Виктория 14.05.2008 Дятловский

41 Яселенис Оксана 11.04.2007 Гродно Германюк НВ  Юрченко АЮ

1357 2юн 24 Юрчик НИ

2476 2 вк



Место Нагр.№ Фамилия, Имя Дата рожд. Район 60м с/б длина ядро высота копье 1000м Результат

Р
аз

р
яд

О
ч

к
и

Фамилия И.О. тренера

10,11 4,46 9,00 143 20,06 3.22,55

520 283 426 338 152 460

10,16 4,43 9,29 140 19,93 3.23,54

511 278 443 317 160 452

12,37 4,36 9,52 143 22,57 3.34,04

183 266 457 338 196 370

12,38 4,07 8,88 125 21,07 3.34,43

182 217 419 218 176 367

11,47 4,12 8,85 134 0,00 3.41,59

298 225 417 276 0 315

12,32 4,05 7,52 131 19,41 3.43,25

189 214 338 257 153 304

11,91 3,84 7,31 128 15,06 3.41,61

238 181 326 237 96 315

11,84 3,98 6,29 125 16,45 4.30,51

247 203 266 218 114 62

12,19 3,90 6,77 125 17,51 4.30,32

204 190 294 218 128 63

10,41 4,48 8,18 140 22,17 3.48,73

466 287 377 317 191 267

ИТОГОВЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ (шестиборье)

1 291 Гаевский Вадим 06.07.2008 Гродненский 2179 50 Мороз НВ  Кот НН

2 36 Мартинович Андрей 02.03.2008 Гродно 2161 44 Жлабо АА

3 868 Лобач Алексей 02.07.2008 Сморгонский 1810

5 547 Карпач Руслан 09.08.2008 Лидский

38 Жук ДА 

4 860 Жук Александр 05.04.2009 Сморгонский

1531 32 Сукалов ЕК  Корейво НС

1579 34 Жук ДА 

7 540 Воеводин Александр 28.09.2008 Лидский

6 309 Доста Кирилл 20.02.2008 Дятловский

1393 28 Бурак ДВ

1455 30 Юрчик НИ

9 578 Адарцевич Андрей 04.04.2009 Мостовский

8 566 Баранов Кирилл 04.03.2008 Мостовский

1097 24 Антонович ВИ

1110 26 Антонович ВИ

1905 вк Германюк НВ  Юрченко АЮ40 Ялошевский Даниил 30.05.2007 Гродно



1 2 3 4 5 6

длина юноши

1 801 Болтрушко Арсений 17.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 х х 4,96 х 4,99 х 4,99 2юн 25 Афанасенкова ОМ

2 16 Артемьев Павел 17.01.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,04 4,25 4,34 4,45 4,81 4,54 4,81 2юн 22 Лихачевская ЖВ

3 412 Канарский Арсений 28.03.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ х х 4,71 4,32 4,46 4,48 4,71 2юн 19 Силюк О.В.

4 411 Бойса Ярослав 06.06.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 4,37 4,59 4,42 х х х 4,59 2юн 17 Силюк О.В.

5 569 Серик Евгений 28.04.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР х 4,29 4,46 4,50 4,40 4,33 4,50 2юн 16 Заневский А.Р.

6 401 Гуща Павел 10.06.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ х 4,10 4,24 4,42 4,15 3,97 4,42 2юн 15 Валюк В.С.

7 315 Хомич Матвей 19.02.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 4,18 4,28 3,85 3,93 3,93 х 4,28 2юн 14 Кучинский АН

8 655 Шить Владимир 14.01.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 4,09 4,17 3,83 3,78 х 3,92 4,17 3юн 13 Денисенко А.А.

9 576 Каскевич Алексей 10.09.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР х х 4,17 4,17 3юн 12 Антонович В.И.

10 859 Бурко Максим 17.06.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. х 4,13 3,92 4,13 3юн 11 Жук ДА

11 467 Головатов Максим 07.10.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 4,10 4,00 4,00 4,10 3юн 10 Арабей К.В.

12 29 Старостин Марк 01.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х 4,00 4,00 3юн л Бартош АС

13 586 Едейко Денис 25.09.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 3,74 3,67 3,50 3,74 3юн 9 Заневский А.Р.

14 35 Нисанов Арон .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 3,60 3,63 х 3,63 3юн л Косянок НМ

15 22 Главицкий Олег 30.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3,58 х 3,61 3,61 3юн л Бартош АС 

16 249 Копач Константин .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 3,54 3,51 3,54 3,54 б/р л Кривицкая Н

49 Максимчик Захар 18.11.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х х NM вк Бартош АС Лихачевская ЖВ

тройной юноши

1 34 Артемьев Павел 17.01.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,85 х 9,94 9,06 9,83 10,06 10,06 2юн 25 Лихачевская ЖВ

2 401 Гуща Павел 10.06.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 9,94 9,86 х 9,30  - х 9,94 3юн 22 Валюк В.С.

3 315 Хомич Матвей 19.02.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ х х 9,49 8,98 9,12 9,16 9,49 3юн 19 Кучинский АН

35 Нисанов Арон .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР х х х х х х NM л Косянок НМ

ядро юноши

1 414 Кишкель Никита 19.02.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 10,82 11,33 10,64 10,85 10,10 10,24 11,33 б/р 25 Нехведович И.И.

2 866 Жуковский Матвей 10.03.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 9,39 10,14 х 9,41 9,61 11,10 11,10 б/р 22 Каптюх АВ

3 211 Волейко Матвей 12.03.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 9,83 10,22 10,12 х 10,97 10,86 10,97 б/р 19 Метелица АЕ,  Овсейчик НН

4 624 Антанович Александр 19.05.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 9,71 9,79 х 10,00 10,35 х 10,35 б/р 17 Кавцевич В.В.

5 210 Герасимович Даниил 06.06.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 9,15 8,81 8,80 х 9,92 9,56 9,92 б/р 16 Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

6 817 Богданчук Михаил 14.02.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 9,55 9,59 9,85 8,90 8,90 х 9,85 б/р 15 Малафей ЛК

7 818 Нестеров Даниил 25.03.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 9,09 7,86 7,59 8,54 8,85 7,96 9,09 б/р л Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

8 433 Клинцевич Кирилл 30.08.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 8,61 8,45 9,03 х х х 9,03 б/р 14 Майсей В.Я.

9 28 Черняк Кирилл 24.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 8,23 8,33 х 8,33 б/р 13 Афанасьевы

10 357 Шейко Егор 03.02.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 7,88 7,50 8,19 8,19 б/р 12 Янковский ВГ

11 514 Неверо Дмитрий 17.07.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР 7,61 8,15 х 8,15 б/р 11 Коняева ТИ

12 361 Артюх Дмитрий 01.04.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ х 7,97 х 7,97 б/р 10 Мекеня АА

13 294 Поплавский Тимур 20.05.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ х 7,55 х 7,55 б/р 9 Бабуркин А.С.

14 43 Шантиленко Ярослав .2008 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 6,77 6,82 6,97 6,97 б/р л Косянок НМ

15 47 Маскевич Иван 07.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 6,17 6,81 6,81 б/р л Зарецкий ПС

16 61 Харук Денис 04.03.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 х 6,35 6,14 6,35 б/р 8 Мозель НВ

17 359 Бондаренко Андрей 24.06.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 6,15 6,15 х 6,15 б/р 7 Мекеня АА

468 Арабей Денис 05.08.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ х х х NM к Пацына Э.В. 

диск юноши

1 817 Богданчук Михаил 14.02.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 29,46 20,01 28,60 23,47 х х 29,46 б/р 25 Малафей ЛК

2 818 Нестеров Даниил 25.03.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 21,30 26,10 25,88 28,66 24,06 27,40 28,66 б/р л Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

3 300 Фурман Марк 01.01.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 23,10 23,25 х 24,96 25,80 23,80 25,80 б/р 22 Фурман А.А

4 30 Шантиленко Демид .2008 Гродно ОСДЮШОР х х 18,96 х 23,70 25,00 25,00 б/р л Косянок НМ

5 43 Шантиленко Ярослав .2008 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 15,60 22,60 24,10 17,51 х х 24,10 б/р л Косянок НМ

6 624 Антанович Александр 19.05.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 20,72 20,63 22,47 х х 21,97 22,47 б/р 19 Кавцевич В.В.

7 866 Жуковский Матвей 10.03.2009 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. х 21,42 21,08 х х х 21,42 б/р 17 Каптюх АВ

8 361 Артюх Дмитрий 01.04.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 18,63 17,75 21,06 20,68 20,60 17,40 21,06 б/р 16 Мекеня АА

9 514 Неверо Дмитрий 17.07.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР х 18,37 х 18,37 б/р 15 Коняева ТИ

10 553 Макаревич Алексей 17.04.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР х 17,20 16,36 17,20 б/р 14 Антонович В.И.

11 565 Мисевич Илья 10.03.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР 16,26 15,82 15,68 16,26 б/р 13 Антонович В.И.

12 414 Кишкель Никита 19.02.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ х 16,15 х 16,15 б/р 12 Нехведович И.И.

13 362 Сончик Андрей 03.06.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 16,07 14,91 х 16,07 б/р 11 Мекеня АА

14 572 Ламан Евгений 31.05.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 13,48 15,90 15,03 15,90 б/р 10 Добрук Т.В.

15 864 Аникей Владислав 14.08.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 15,03 14,82 13,92 15,03 б/р 9 Багдасарьян ИИ

16 359 Бондаренко Андрей 24.06.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ х 12,80 х 12,80 б/р л Мекеня АА

17 350 Лабович Максим 27.12.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 12,72 х х 12,72 б/р 8 Янковский ВГ

копье юноши

1 211 Волейко Матвей 12.03.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 41,74 34,43 27,00 34,62 х х 41,74 2юн 25 Метелица АЕ,  Овсейчик НН

2 30 Шахтиленко Демид .2008 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 25,85 25,96 х 29,88 х х 29,88 б/р л Косянок НМ

3 565 Мисевич Илья 10.03.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР 24,20 26,22 26,15 28,80 х 22,70 28,80 б/р 22 Антонович В.И.

4 864 Аникей Владислав 14.08.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 28,60 25,82 28,43 23,87 14,60 х 28,60 б/р 19 Багдасарьян ИИ

5 652 Жакун Сергей 23.07.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 24,02 20,37 27,50 26,75 28,10 28,10 28,10 б/р 17 Денисенко А.А.

6 31 Крышалович Никита 16.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 27,66 25,12 х 23,10 х 27,37 27,66 б/р л Юрченко АЮ

7 805 Добрынин Александр 15.09.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 25,40 22,34 20,03 25,86 27,40 24,90 27,40 б/р 16 Зимич СИ, Семенчук АА

8 553 Макаревич Алексей 17.04.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР 24,80 24,40 25,07 22,50 23,73 24,50 25,07 б/р 15 Антонович В.И.

8 576 Каскевич Алексей 10.09.2008 Мостовский СДЮШОР 24,58 24,53 22,62 24,58 б/р 14 Антонович В.И.

10 61 Харук Денис 04.03.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 15,80 17,76 21,30 21,30 б/р 13 Мозель НВ

11 362 Сончик Андрей 03.06.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 19,20 21,18 21,10 21,18 б/р 12 Мекеня АА

12 468 Арабей Денис 05.08.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ х 15,60 14,05 15,60 б/р 11 Пацына Э.В. 

357 Шейко Егор 03.02.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ х х r NM к Янковский ВГ

263 Трембович Максим 26.09.2007 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 35,10 31,36 29,79 35,10 б/р вк Юрченко А.Ю.   Орлов В.А.
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молот юноши

1 805 Добрынин Александр 15.09.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 х 43,08 48,86 43,30 36,92 х 48,86 1юн к Зимич СИ, Семенчук АА

2 210 Герасимович Даниил 06.06.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР х 31,88 35,30 34,80 х х 35,30 1юн к Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

3 28 Черняк Кирилл 24.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д х х 29,13 28,80 33,73 31,47 33,73 1юн к Афанасьевы

4 Боков Егор Гродно СДЮШОР  Д х х 23,98 31,84 х 31,27 31,84 2юн л Афанасьевы

5 47 Маскевич Иван 07.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 25,70 21,26 х 24,10 24,62 24,80 25,70 3юн л Зарецкий ПС

6 266 Мальчевский Артур 11.04.2009 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ х 21,91 21,87 20,42 20,80 24,00 24,00 3юн к Бабуркин А.С.

7 294 Поплавский Тимур 20.05.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ х х 21,36 х х 21,46 21,46 б/р к Бабуркин А.С.

8 350 Лабович Максим 27.12.2009 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 17,27 15,90 х х х 13,22 17,27 б/р к Янковский ВГ

220 Волошин Никон 17.08.2007 Вороновский СДЮШОР 31,69 37,00 37,90 37,90 1юн вк Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

длина девушки

1 59 Лукуть Екатерина 25.11.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 4,08 4,52 4,17 х 4,18 4,07 4,52 1юн 25 Мозель НВ

2 816 Калинина Дарья 25.04.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 4,07 4,35 4,26 3,99 4,00 4,46 4,46 1юн 22 Мандрик ЮЛ

3 50 Красковская Эвелина 20.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,04 4,33 4,43 4,22 4,37 х 4,43 1юн 19 Зарядова РЭ

4 807 Лагутик Ксения 27.10.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 3,77 х 3,97 4,23 4,29 4,08 4,29 1юн 17 Афанасенкова ОМ

5 880 Захарова Милания 07.01.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 4,00 х х х 4,14 4,26 4,26 1юн 16 Осипович ВВ

6 514 Ращеня Полина 07.06.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 3,97 4,26 4,09 4,06 4,20 4,26 4,26 1юн 15 Авдеенко ГВ

7 470 Жарко Анастасия 05.08.2009 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 4,08 4,07 4,00 3,68 4,03 4,03 4,08 1юн 14 Пацына Э.В. 

8 895 Шатравская Виктория 12.03.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. х 3,93 3,45 3,42 х 3,55 3,93 2юн 13 Жук ДА

9 567 Петюшик Полина 09.08.2009 Мостовский СДЮШОР х х 3,76 3,76 3юн 12 Заневский А.Р.

10 613 Рачко Мария 04.04.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 3,74 3,48 3,57 3,74 3юн 11 Жук В.В. 

11 544 Ганевич Дарья 28.10.2008 Лидский СДЮШОР х 3,68 3,73 3,73 3юн 10 Бурак ДВ

12 363 Кухта Ангелина 19.10.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 3,59 3,63 3,59 3,63 3юн 9 Коленко АИ

13 924 Михайлова Валерия 08.11.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ х х 3,57 3,57 3юн 8 Федосеев ВН

14 626 Хитро Диана 06.02.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ х 3,35 3,20 3,35 б/р 7 Гурьянова Е.Ю.

15 611 Буцкевич Анна 13.02.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 3,27 3,32 3,14 3,32 б/р 6 Жук В.В. 

16 87 Якубеня Арина .2011 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 3,18 3,15 х 3,18 б/р л Косянок НМ

614 Гуринович Екатерина 31.03.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ х х х NM л Жук В.В. 

232 Мерчий Ульяна .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР х х х NM л Кривицкая Н

тройной девушки

1 816 Калинина Дарья 25.04.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 8,40 8,93 8,51 9,62 9,80 9,55 9,80 1юн 25 Мандрик ЮЛ

2 50 Красковская Эвелина 20.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,05 9,28 9,41 8,71 9,25 9,35 9,41 2юн 22 Зарядова РЭ

3 880 Захарова Милания 07.01.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. х х х х х 8,82 8,82 3юн 19 Осипович ВВ

4 613 Рачко Мария 04.04.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ х 8,59 8,50 8,16 х 8,09 8,59 3юн 17 Жук В.В. 

5 314 Татарчик Валерия 15.10.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,05 7,86 7,98 7,96 7,47 7,60 8,05 б/р 16 Кучинский АН

34 Савельева Анастасия 15.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,31 9,56 9,67 9,67 2юн вк Бартош АС, Лихачевская ЖВ

ядро девушки

1 201 Левандовская Дарья 09.01.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР 10,33 9,89 10,50 9,43 10,70 10,33 10,70 25 Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

2 301 Ковриго Алёна 30.06.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,61 9,92 10,32 10,67 10,09 10,05 10,67 22 Юрчик НИ

3 46 Кмита Юлиана 11.02.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,03 9,85 9,04 9,16 10,38 10,30 10,38 19 Жлабо АА

4 923 Дикевич Екатерина 30.06.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 9,40 9,20 9,64 9,41 8,78 8,42 9,64 17 Федосеев ВН

5 58 Данько Екатерина 28.02.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 9,11 8,44 8,86 х 9,00 9,43 9,43 16 Петров ВН

6 43 Романова Анита 13.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,74 9,03 9,28 8,83 8,69 9,11 9,28 15 Германюк НВ, Юрченко АЮ

7 623 Корчик Полина 08.02.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 8,78 8,74 6,02 8,28 8,26 8,78 8,78 14 Савастюк Ю.И.

8 622 Рахманчук Елизавета 12.11.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 8,49 7,19 7,27 7,93 8,16 8,66 8,66 13 Духовник С.А.

9 877 Сецько Полина 27.07.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 7,58 7,38 8,14 8,14 12 Багдасарьян ИИ

10 68 Ширковец Диана 21.08.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 7,76 7,70 8,00 8,00 11 Петров ВН

11 318 Станиславович Виктория 12.05.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ х 7,83 7,29 7,83 10 Кавцевич ВВ

12 320 Бакей Злата 19.06.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 7,39 7,61 х 7,61 9 Кавцевич ВВ

13 63 Юрчик Валерия 01.10.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 7,39 7,41 7,47 7,47 8 Петров НВ

14 33 Дремлюг Алиция 06.01.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 6,95 х 6,95 л Юрченко АЮ

15 651 Авгуль Надежда 18.02.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 5,82 6,12 х 6,12 7 Блашкевич А.В.

16 466 Мильгуй Альбина 17.12.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 5,59 х х 5,59 6 Арабей К.В.

675 Новошинская Эвелина 04.07.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР х х х NM к Блашкевич А.В.

диск девушки

1 58 Данько Екатерина 28.02.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 24,65 23,49 х 24,67 20,53 24,89 24,89 2юн 25 Петров ВН

2 45 Рожкова Айя 23.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 22,95 19,32 17,73 19,60 19,33 22,04 22,95 2юн 22 Юрченко АЮ

3 278 Дадура Ангелина 14.07.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 17,81 20,09 19,57 21,74 х 18,70 21,74 2юн 19 Бабуркин А.С.

4 63 Юрчик Валерия 01.10.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 21,34 20,10 18,53 21,40 20,80 21,68 21,68 2юн 17 Петров НВ

5 623 Корчик Полина 08.02.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 21,02 20,19 18,68 20,07 20,60 21,47 21,47 2юн 16 Савастюк Ю.И.

6 622 Рахманчук Елизавета 12.11.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ х 16,41 18,50 17,07 18,59 х 18,59 б/р 15 Духовник С.А.

7 318 Станиславович Виктория 12.05.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 17,30 х 16,00 16,10 х 18,08 18,08 б/р 14 Кавцевич ВВ

8 877 Сецько Полина 27.07.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. 16,50 17,44 16,71 16,88 15,43 х 17,44 б/р 13 Багдасарьян ИИ

9 301 Ковриго Алёна 30.06.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 13,57 16,60 12,76 16,60 б/р 12 Юрчик НИ

10 68 Ширковец Диана 21.08.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 15,62 х 16,35 16,35 б/р 11 Петров НВ

11 466 Мильгуй Альбина 17.12.2008 Кореличский  ДЮСШ 14,37 15,83 14,82 15,83 б/р 10 Арабей К.В.

12 320 Бакей Злата 19.06.2008 Дятловский ДЮСШ 12,45 12,69 15,29 15,29 б/р 9 Кавцевич ВВ

13 275 Быковская Полина 07.11.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 13,15 12,56 14,74 14,74 б/р 8 Закревский И.И.

14 675 Новошинская Эвелина 04.07.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР 11,48 9,85 12,52 12,52 б/р 7 Блашкевич А.В.

15 651 Авгуль Надежда 18.02.2008 Островецкий СДЮШОР х 12,35 12,12 12,35 б/р 6 Блашкевич А.В.



копье девушки

1 45 Рожкова Айя 23.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 18,34 19,02 20,80 19,98 19,80 23,54 23,54 2юн 25 Юрченко АЮ

2 365 Мышейко Дарья 20.10.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 19,65 20,48 19,88 20,53 19,55 22,10 22,10 3юн 22 Янковский ВГ

3 23 Русинович Виктория .2008 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 20,22 18,30 19,37 Х Х Х 20,22 3юн л Косянок НМ

4 275 Быковская Полина 07.11.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 18,22 х 20,12 х х 17,92 20,12 3юн 19 Закревский И.И.

923 Дикевич Екатерина 30.06.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ DNS к Федосеев ВН

молот девушки

1 201 Левандовская Дарья 09.01.2008 Вороновский СДЮШОР х 55,60 53,50 52,90 53,87 х 55,60 1юн 25 Овсейчик НН ,  Метелица АЕ

2 278 Дадура Ангелина 14.07.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ 52,60 46,64 45,66 44,30 49,40 48,03 52,60 1юн 22 Бабуркин А.С.

3 232 Мерчий Ульяна .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 16,47 х 15,82 16,75 18,40 19,20 19,20 б/р л Кривицкая Н

4 365 Мышейко Дарья 20.10.2008 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ х х 14,00 18,44 х 17,12 18,44 б/р 19 Янковский ВГ

5 219 Касьян Ксения .2009 Гродно ОСДЮШОР 15,30 х 14,00 15,27 14,20 х 15,30 б/р л Кривицкая Н



шест 

юноши 180 200 220 240 270 290 300 310 330

1 53 Третьяк Андрей 23.10.2008 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 о о ххх 200 3юн к Мозель НВ Савко НВ

2 Антонович Арсений 29.09.2007 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 хо ххх 220 3юн вк Борташевич ДА

249 Гостеев Максим 01.02.2004 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 о о хr 310 3р вк Стасюкевич, Мандрик, Блошко

812 Сидорик Владислав 22.01.2008 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 ххх NM вк Блошко АН, Семенова ИА

девушки 180 200 220 240 270 290 300 310 330 350

1 46 Кмита Юлиана 11.02.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о ххх 200 2р 25 Жлабо АА

Воткевич Мария Гродно УОР хо о о ххх 300 1р вк Лихачевская ЖВ  Ковальчук ЮГ

Якшук Вероника Гродно СДЮШОР-2 ххо ххх 300 1р вк Лихачевская ЖВ  Ковальчук ЮГ

Козырева Любовь Гродно УОР о о о ххх 330 1р вк Зарядова РЭ  Ковальчук ЮГ

высота

юноши 120 125 130 135 140 145 150

1 412 Канарский Арсений 28.03.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ о о о о о о ххх 145 1юн 25 Силюк О.В.

2 29 Старостин Марк 01.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о хо о о хо ххх 145 1юн л Бартош АС

3 27 Чернявский Артем 28.08.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о о о о ххх 140 1юн 22 Жлабо АА

4 433 Клинцевич Кирилл 30.08.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ о о о о хо ххх 140 1юн 19 Майсей В.Я.

5 411 Бойса Ярослав 06.06.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ хо о о о ххо ххх 140 1юн 17 Силюк О.В.

6 300 Фурман Марк 01.01.2008 Гродненский Скидель ДЮСШ о о о хо ххо ххх 140 1юн 16 Фурман А.А

7 4 Еремич Владислав 01.04.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о хо о ххо ххх 135 2юн л Ощепкова АА

8 859 Бурко Максим 17.06.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. о о хо ххх 130 2юн 15 Жук ДА

7 Волк Ярослав 31.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 ххх NM л Германюк НВ Юрченко АЮ

девушки высота 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145

1 414 Жижич Ксения 27.08.2008 Ивьевский ДЮСШ о о о хо о r 140 3 25 Силюк О.В.

2 57 Ружанская Ульяна 26.05.2009 Волковыск СДЮШОР1 о о о хо о ххх 135 1юн 22 Петров ВН

3 611 Буцкевич Анна 13.02.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ о хо о хо о о ххх 135 1юн 19 Жук В.В. 

4 31 Тихомирова Александра 28.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о о о хо ххх 135 1юн 17 Железнова ЕГ

5 46 Кмита Юлиана 11.02.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о о о о ххх 130 1юн л Жлабо АА

6 912 Михайлова Валерия 08.11.2008 Щучинский ДЮСШ о о хо хо ххх 130 1юн 16 Федосеев ВН

7 526 Ткачева Доминика 16.04.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР о о хо ххх 120 2юн 15 Сукалов ЕК, Корейво НС

8 895 Шатравская Виктория 12.03.2008 Сморгонский ДЮСШ пр. о о ххх 115 3юн 14 Жук ДА

9 614 Гуринович Екатерина 31.03.2008 Новогрудский ДЮСШ о хо ххх 115 3юн 13 Жук В.В. 

10 626 Хитро Диана 06.02.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ ххо ххх 110 3юн 12 Гурьянова Е.Ю.
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12 13 17 15 11 10 28
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22 16 19 17 17 15 30
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9 13 34 28
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6 4

17 22 22 22 25 25 19 25 25 22 14 50 350

14 16 19
13

19 16 14 15 17 5 17 1 22 14 15 30 24 251

12 10 12
9 9

16 11 11 9 10 15 19 3 12 22 12 9 7 189

11 10 5
8 7

10 17 13 10 2 11 6 10 14 13 156

15 12 2 11
10

7 19 25 15 9 15 17 14 19 10 17 7 13 14 22 17 17 261

6 13 6 14
10

22 12 16 25 25 17 16 17 25 19 11 15 32 311

19 14 17
17 15

Район

Гродно 24 2

Волковысский 24 3

Лидский 21 6

Слонимский 24 1

Сморгонский 23 4

Гродненский 20 2

Мостовский 23 3

Новогрудский 20 1

Ошмянский 0 0

Щучинский 20 4

Вороновский 16 1

Дятловский 16 4

Зельвенский 16 5

Кореличский 15 6

Островецкий 16 3

Ивьевский 16 2


